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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (ONLY SPU) 2022-2023

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Bio.------OPEN

1 1 ASMITABEN MANUBHAI RATHOD 80.40 SEBC F0.0080.40288

2 2 PRITIBEN PANKAJBHAI PRAJAPATI 74.90 SEBC F0.0074.90286

3 3 SEEMABANU IKBALSHA DIWAN 74.40 OPEN F0.0074.40495

4 4 KHUSHBUBEN HARSHADBHAI PARMAR 69.90 SEBC F0.0069.90293

5 5 TEJALBEN PRAHLADBHAI CHAUHAN 68.50 SEBC F0.0068.50292

6 6 GANESHBHAI MANSUKHBHAI VASAVA 67.80 ST M0.0067.8012

7 7 HIRAL DILIPSINH JADEJA 67.10 EWS F0.0067.10533

8 8 SONALBEN UDESINHBHAI THAKOR 66.10 SEBC F0.0066.10531

9 9 SAHDEV SUKHABHAI KATARIYA 65.90 SEBC M0.0065.90391

10 10 BHARATKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PARMAR 63.80 SEBC M0.0063.80118

11 11 VISHALKUMAR DINESHBHAI BAROT 62.60 SC M0.0062.6064

12 12 KOMALBEN AJITSINH BARIA 62.00 SEBC F0.0062.00231

13 13 MITULKUMAR GALABHAI MAYAVANSHI 61.50 SC M0.0061.50594

14 14 DIVYABEN SHAILESHBHAI JADAV 60.80 SC F0.0060.80289

15 15 GAURAVKUMAR RAMESHBHAI DINDOR 58.90 ST M0.0058.90151

16 16 KARANKUMAR VIJAYBHAI DHHROL 58.40 OPEN M0.0058.40428

17 17 AMITABEN HARMANBHAI PARMAR 58.00 SEBC F0.0058.00350

18 18 JAHANVI KIRANKUMAR SUTHAR 57.80 OPEN F0.0057.80396

19 19 VAIBHAVBHAI VASANTBHAI PATEL 55.80 ST M0.0055.80125

20 20 RAVI BHANUBHAI CHAUHAN 55.20 SC M0.0055.20108

21 21 KIRTIBEN KAMLESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI 55.00 SEBC F0.0055.00474

22 22 AATEKABEN IQBALBHAI VAHORA 54.90 OPEN F0.0054.90304

23 23 KHUSHBUBEN KANTILAL DINDOR 54.30 ST F0.0054.30475

24 24 HEMANGBHAI RAMCHANDRA PATEL 53.75 OPEN M57.5046.75614
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Bio.------SC

1 11 VISHALKUMAR DINESHBHAI BAROT 62.60 SC M0.0062.6064

2 13 MITULKUMAR GALABHAI MAYAVANSHI 61.50 SC M0.0061.50594

3 14 DIVYABEN SHAILESHBHAI JADAV 60.80 SC F0.0060.80289

4 20 RAVI BHANUBHAI CHAUHAN 55.20 SC M0.0055.20108
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Bio.------ST

1 6 GANESHBHAI MANSUKHBHAI VASAVA 67.80 ST M0.0067.8012

2 15 GAURAVKUMAR RAMESHBHAI DINDOR 58.90 ST M0.0058.90151

3 19 VAIBHAVBHAI VASANTBHAI PATEL 55.80 ST M0.0055.80125

4 23 KHUSHBUBEN KANTILAL DINDOR 54.30 ST F0.0054.30475
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% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Bio.------SEBC

1 1 ASMITABEN MANUBHAI RATHOD 80.40 SEBC F0.0080.40288

2 2 PRITIBEN PANKAJBHAI PRAJAPATI 74.90 SEBC F0.0074.90286

3 4 KHUSHBUBEN HARSHADBHAI PARMAR 69.90 SEBC F0.0069.90293

4 5 TEJALBEN PRAHLADBHAI CHAUHAN 68.50 SEBC F0.0068.50292

5 8 SONALBEN UDESINHBHAI THAKOR 66.10 SEBC F0.0066.10531

6 9 SAHDEV SUKHABHAI KATARIYA 65.90 SEBC M0.0065.90391

7 10 BHARATKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PARMAR 63.80 SEBC M0.0063.80118

8 12 KOMALBEN AJITSINH BARIA 62.00 SEBC F0.0062.00231

9 17 AMITABEN HARMANBHAI PARMAR 58.00 SEBC F0.0058.00350

10 21 KIRTIBEN KAMLESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI 55.00 SEBC F0.0055.00474
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Bio.------EWS

1 7 HIRAL DILIPSINH JADEJA 67.10 EWS F0.0067.10533


